
Gov. Walz and Lt. Gov.Flanagan        https://mn.gov/governor/contact 
Comm. Of Education, Mary Catherine Ricker  mde.commissioner@state.mn 
 
 
Speaker of the House Melissa Hortman            rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn 
Majority Leader Ryan Winkler                          rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn 
Minority Leader Kurt Daudt         rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn 
 
 
President of the Senate, Jeremy Miller              sen.jeremy.miller@senate.mn 
Senate Majority Leader, Paul Gazelka  Use Mail Form 
Senate Minority Leader, Susan Kent             Use Mail Form 
 
 
Senate E-12 Finance: 

 Chair, Carla Nelson    sen.carla.nelson@senate.mn 
 Vice Chair: Gary Dahms   sen.gary.dahms@senate.mn 
 Minority Lead, Chuck Wiger   sen.chuck.wiger@senate.mn 

 
 
House Ed. Policy Committee: 
 Chair, Cheryl Youakim   rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn 
 Vice Chair, Mary Kunesh Podein  rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn 
 Minority Lead, Sondra Erickson  rep.sondra.erickson@house.mn 
 
 
House Ed. Finance Division: 
 Chair: Jim Davnie    rep.jim.davnie@house.mn 
 Vice Chair: Julie Sandstede   rep.julie.sandstede@house.mn 
 Minority Lead: Ron Kresha   rep.ron.kresha@house.mn 
 
 
Hopkins Legislators: 
 Sen. Paul Anderson    sen.paul.anderson@senate.mn 
 Sen. Steve Cwodzinski    sen.steve.cwodzinski@senate.mn 
 Sen. Melisa Franzen    sen.melisa.franzen@senate.mn 
 Sen. Ron Latz     sen.ron.latz@senate.mn 
 Sen. Ann Rest     sen.ann.rest@senate.mn 
 
 Rep. Patty Acomb    rep.patty.acomb@house.mn 
 Rep. Heather Edelson    rep.heather.edelson@house.mn 
 Rep. Steve Elkins    rep.steve.elkins@house.mn 
 Rep. Mike Freiberg    rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn 
 Rep. Laurie Pryor    rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn 
 Rep. Ryan Winkler    rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn 
 Rep. Cheryl Youakim    rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn 


